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Individual exercises — Infantil - Nivel 2 — Final O

Surname Name

CRUZ Julia Anny

SOUSA Julia

ZACCHIA Nicolle

RAYMUNDO Yasmin

LEITE Gabriela
VAZ Clara Beatriz
BOOS Amanda
MELO Isabela
PERINI Lara

MEDEIROS Maria Fernanda
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Level

CLUBE AGIR A

GRM

SERC SANTA MARIA

SANTOS FC/FUPES/DPWORLD

CLUBE DO MOVIMENTO GYM

GORBA

AGIBLU

IFCGYM

AABB TIJUCA

CLUBE ARENA

@)
Coach DB
A
NIl 4.0
7.250
NIl 3.7
7.750
NII 34
7.100
NIl 4.4
7.100
NIl 3.3
7.350
NII 34
6.800
NIl 34
7.100
NII 2.7
7.000
NIl 2.0
6.800
NIl 1.0
6.850

DA

3.6
7.250

2.6
7.300

3.6
7.250

21
7.000

2.5
7.350

2.6
7.200

2.2
6.800

1.7
6.150

1.6
5.550

1.8
5.250

Total

22.100

21.350

21.350

20.600

20.500

0.05
19.950

0.05
19.450

17.550

15.950

0.05
14.850

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 17, 2022 1:44:54 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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